
Company Email

1 Doug Abel* Anne Arundel Medical Center dabel@aahs.org

2 Ray Adkins Peninsula Regional ray.adkins@peninsula.org

3 Scott Afzal* Audacious Inquiry scott@audaciousinquiry.com

4 Salliann Alborn* CHIP salborn@mdhealth.net

5 Jama Allers* MedChi jallers@medchi.org

6 Karen Barker LifeBridge kbarker@lifebridgehealth.org

7 Lee Barrett* EHNAC lbarrett@ehnac.org

8 Shelby Boggs* NextGen (PMP) sboggs@pmptrs.com

9 Gary Broadwater Antietam Health Services gary.broadwater@wchsys.org

10 Jeffrey Cheng GURU Consulting jeff@guruconsult.com

11 Chuck Dorin e-MDs cdorin@sydian.com

12 Kathryn Feldmann CGI System Integrators kathryn.feldmann@cgifederal.com

13 Mike Fierro Dynamed mfierro@dynamedsolutions.com

14 Marty Frygier Perficient marty.frygier@perficient.com

15 Beverly Gazmen* Chesapeake Ortho & Sports gazmen@earthlink.net

16 Ed Grogan Calvert Memorial egrogan@cmhlink.org

17 Chuck Henck* UPPI chenck@upi.umaryland.edu

18 Michael Hill SysInformation michael.hill@sysinformation.com

19 David Horrocks* CRISP David.Horrocks@crisphealth.org

20 Clay House CareFirst Clayton.house@carefirst.com

21 Scott Inter Calvert Memorial sintner@cmhlink.org

22 Steve Johnson MedChi sjohnson@medchi.org

23 Mary Jane Kamps Union Hospital of Cecil Co mjkamps@uhcc.com

24 Jennifer King Solomon Eye Physicians solomoneyeassociates@hotmail.com

25 Barbara Klein Concordant bklein@concordant.com

26 Traci La Valle* MHA TLa_Valle@mhaonline.org

27 Darren Lacy Johns Hopkins dll@jhu.edu

28 Bel Leong-Hong Knowledge Advantage bel@kaiglobal.com

29 Ron Moser EHNAC rmoser@ehnac.com

30 Minh Nguyen Millennium Enterprise Minh.nguyen@me-sys.com

31 Dave Palmisano* Sandlot dpalmisano@sandlotmd.com

32 David Quirke* Frederick Memorial dquirke@fmh.org

33 Denise Reeser New Heights Consulting dlreeser@comcast.net

34 Ewart Russell Children’s Pediatric Associates erussell@cnmc.org

35 Telly Shackleford Sandlot tshackleford@sandlotmd.com

36 Michael Snyder Planned Systems Intl jgardner@plan-sys.com

37 Matthew Tan Knowledge Advantage mtan@kaiglobal.com

38 Kevin Tyler Mid-Atlantic Systems kevin.tyler@mascc.com

39 Tina Whims Fred Med twhims@fmh.org

40 Gary White Practice Works Systems gary.white@practiceworks.com

* denotes participation on subgroup
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